20260312

READY FIT STEEL ROOF BAR RF22

Art. no: 747022

Pair of fully assembled roof bars, ready to fit straight
from the box. Compatible with most brands of roof
boxes, cycle carriers and other roof bar
accessories.Includes 4 locks with matching keys.

Attaches to factory fitted integrated/ flush roof rails.

No tools required.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section

Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width. min

747022

120

0

0

Square
32x22
7316177470229
No

50

0

0

0

100
Included
4.2
1297x142x98
0

Integrated rails
No

5

0

n

Scan to be redirected
to the product page




